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Sample Size: 1903 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th April 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39|40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample[ 1903 X | X X X | 579 ]470] 432 | 925 | 978 | 230 [ 485 ] 651 [537|1085| 818 244 618 407 468 166

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The city of Brighton is considering creating
"safe consumption rooms" which aim to give
people a safe place to use hard drugs such as
heroin without fear of prosecution and with
medical supervision. Supporters say the move
would take drug use off the streets and reduce
the number of people dying from drug
overdoses, opponents say it condones and
encourages illegal behaviour. Do you think this
is...
Definitely a good idea 9 8 10 15 8 7 6 12 | 10 8 9 11 10 6 10 8 11 9 10 8 6
Probably a good idea 30 31 32 38 181 29 31 36 | 31 30 41 30 28 29| 33 27 30 35 25 29 32
TOTAL GOOD IDEA 39 39 42 53 26 36 37 48 41 38 50 41 38 35 43 35 41 44 35 37 38
Probably a bad idea 22 25 21 28 18 122 20 24 | 21 23 15 21 23 24| 23 21 28 21 19 22 21
Definitely a bad idea 28 29 27 12 51| 33 33 19 | 28 28 23 20 30 34| 26 30 23 24 32 31 26
TOTAL BAD IDEA 50 54 48 40 69 55 53 43 49 51 38 41 53 58 49 51 51 45 51 53 47
Dontknow 11 |8 10 6 5| 8 10 9|10 12 |13 18 9 6| 9 14| o9 10 15 9 14
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